Unmanaged PoE/PoE+ Switch
MODEL: TL-SL1218MP
TL-SL1226P
� 16/24 PoE+ 10/100 Mbps RJ45 ports, 2 Gigabit RJ45 ports and 2 combo Gigabit SFP slots
� High PoE power budget with up to 30 W* for each PoE port, and a total power budget of 192 W* for
TL-SL1218MP and 250 W* for TL-SL1226P
� Up to 250 m data and power transmission under Extend Mode** specially designed for surveillance
system

Specifications are subject to change without notice. TP-Link is a registered trademark of TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. Other brands and product names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective holders. Copyright © 2020 TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Host Switches
Product Model Description
TL-SL1218MP 16-Port 10/100 Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Unmanaged PoE Switch
TL-SL1226P 24-Port 10/100 Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Unmanaged PoE+ Switch
SFP Modules
Product Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 10 km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550 m distance
TL-SM321A
Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector
TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 10 km
TL-SM321B